 Advancing security and well-being
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Federal Signal Corporation   2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466 USA           info@fedsig.com              Tel:  +1 708-534-3400
                                                                                                                                                     www.federalsignal.com       Fax: +1 708-534-4774
Document No. IS 2466-FS      Issue A             15-06-10                       Sheet 1 of 5
INSTRUCTION MANUAL (ATEX / IECEx)
WVDS
Flameproof Combined Beacon / Beacon

Section
It is important that a suitable power supply is used to run the
unit. The power supply selected must have the necessary
capacity to provide the input current to all of the units
connected to the system. The beacon sections can both be
wired to the same power supply or to different power supplies
Flashdome
Guard Flashdome
Guard
The following table shows the input current taken by each
beacon section of the various units:-
    Chamber
Unit Type Input   Beacon  Max.
  Voltage  Current              I/P Volts S/S Mounting
Bracket  Fig 1
WVDS-024 24V DC  300mA  30V
WVDS-012 12V DC  750mA  15V
WVDS-048 48V DC  1800mA  58V
WVDS-230 230V AC  55mA  253V
WVDS-115 115V AC  140mA  126V
    Cover
Unit Type Input   Beacon  Max.
  Voltage  Current               I/P Volts
WVDS-024 24V DC  300mA  30V